
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

127 

61 

14 

68 

31 

119 

187 

92 

19 

23 

29 

108 

88 

4 

18 

77 

25 

76 

3 

5 

46 

41 

47 

80 

45 

33 

136 

128 

03 

7 

10 

22 

91 

0 

111 

16 

177 

107 

36 

129 

07 

9 

171 

93 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Name 

Mark Snyder 

Brian Schofield 

Denny Stripling 

James Goughary 

Robeson Clay Russell 

Grayson Strathman 

Evan Slater 

Mark Eaton 

Todd Vanacore_X 

Charles Russell Turner 

John Greene 

Dave Ogburn 

Michael Greene 

Grant Vogel 

Gary Glanger 

Matthew Harper 

Richard Baldwin 

Dana Webster 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Andrew VON Charbonneau 

Connor Roberts 

Matthew Horst 

Keith Roberts_X 

Whitney Strickland 

Joe Colasacco 

Rob Clifton 

Kelly Toombs_X 

Liam Snyder 

Robert Reed 

John Vogel 

Thomas Weir 

Lee McNeish 

Chuck Newman 

James Regan_X 

Allen Massey 

David Brown 

Jeffrey Lehner 

Jacob Deily 

Nils Musaeus 

Carl Hayward_X 

Brian Grigsby 

Barry Boes 

Charles Pigeon 

Richard Anderson 

Overall BestTm 

1:34.765 

1:34.816 

1:34.871 

1:34.887 

1:35.024 

1:35.076 

1:35.095 

1:35.113 

1:35.159 

1:35.286 

1:35.371 

1:35.483 

1:35.489 

1:35.512 

1:35.518 

1:35.685 

1:35.755 

1:35.782 

1:35.815 

1:35.885 

1:35.934 

1:35.937 

1:36.082 

1:36.125 

1:36.134 

1:36.221 

1:37.076 

1:37.079 

1:37.104 

1:37.109 

1:37.331 

1:37.339 

1:37.391 

1:37.480 

1:37.590 

1:37.607 

1:37.940 

1:38.062 

1:38.109 

1:38.130 

1:38.139 

1:38.151 

1:38.386 

1:38.456 

In Session 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

2nd Overall Time 

1:35.448 

1:35.201 

1:35.023 

1:35.291 

1:35.041 

1:35.107 

1:35.212 

1:35.437 

1:36.244 

1:35.340 

1:35.617 

1:35.554 

1:35.513 

1:35.561 

1:35.722 

1:35.825 

1:35.843 

1:36.106 

1:36.293 

1:36.298 

1:36.227 

1:36.644 

1:36.209 

1:36.291 

1:36.364 

1:36.494 

1:37.180 

1:37.272 

1:37.141 

1:37.172 

1:37.679 

1:37.456 

1:37.451 

1:38.158 

1:38.736 

1:37.704 

1:38.523 

1:38.432 

1:38.747 

1:38.513 

1:38.300 

1:38.869 

1:38.547 

1:39.012 

2nd Session 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec racer ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford srf gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF2 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

SCCA SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 888 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Gen 3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec Racer 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Enterprise SRF3 

Ford Srf3 

Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Hometown 

Southlake TX 

Lakeland FL 

McKinney TX 

Jupiter FL 

Spartanburg SC 

Sand Springs OK 

Portsmouth NH 

Eau Gallie FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Montpelier VA 

Gainesville GA 

San Angelo TX 

Gainesville GA 

St. Louis MO 

Dallas TX 

Cornelius NC 

Covington LA 

Dawsonville GA 

Woodstock GA 

Delray FL 

Lagrange Ga 

Roswell GA 

Lagrange GA 

League City TX 

Greenwich CT 

Evans GA 

Leawood KS 

Southlake TX 

Uxbridge MA 

Saint Louis MO 

Charleston SC 

Southbury CT 

Lagrange GA 

Longmeadow MA 

Nags Head NC 

Roswell GA 

Johnstown NY 

Edmond OK 

Conroe TX 

Olathe KS 

Austin TX 

Dripping Springs TX 

Abilene TX 

Conyers GA 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

No. 

69 

65 

64 

95 

54 

04 

40 

133 

104 

8 

21 

117 

67 

98 

20 

02 

79 

51 

26 

75 

60 

146 

53 

94 

71 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

Name 

Brad Gorrondona_X 

Bart Morris 

Matt Gray_X 

Matt Morris 

Chris Funk_X 

Steve Clifton 

Patrick Stringer 

Joe Frederick 

Ashley B Oaks 

Efren Ormaza 

Charlie Rogers 

Steven Spano 

William Shields 

Craig Wheatley 

Tim Preble 

Benjamin Brinn 

Steven Greenhill 

Phil Scheible 

Paul Miranda 

Mick Robinson 

Timothy Gray 

Kirk Collier_X 

Robey Clark 

Larry L Morris 

Bryan Scheible 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.469 

1:38.559 

1:38.567 

1:38.574 

1:38.670 

1:38.751 

1:38.808 

1:38.840 

1:39.063 

1:40.060 

1:40.269 

1:40.291 

1:40.298 

1:40.311 

1:40.669 

1:40.699 

1:40.902 

1:41.031 

1:41.140 

1:41.579 

1:42.229 

1:42.487 

1:43.161 

1:44.022 

1:45.042 

In Session 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

2nd Overall Time 

1:38.781 

1:39.619 

1:38.642 

1:38.635 

1:40.724 

1:39.469 

1:39.290 

1:39.091 

1:39.236 

1:40.286 

1:40.796 

1:41.244 

1:40.721 

1:41.063 

1:41.082 

1:41.425 

1:41.281 

1:41.070 

1:43.453 

1:41.870 

1:42.609 

1:43.048 

1:43.667 

1:45.574 

1:45.719 

2nd Session 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q1: 25 Minute Friday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

G2 R1: 25 Minute Saturday Race 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises ESR 

Spec Racer Ford Gen3 SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF Gen3 

SCCA ENTERPRISES SPEC RACER FORD GEN 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

srf spec racer ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SRF SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Fort Worth TX 

Bellefontaine OH 

Chaska MN 

Dublin OH 

Kansas City MO 

Evans GA 

Ballston Spa NY 

Longview TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Chattanooga TN 

Pittsboro NC 

Dryden NY 

Tierra Verde FL 

Sanibel FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Lafayette IN 

Mundelein IL 

Bowmansville NY 

Austin TX 

Melbourne FL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Overland Park KS 

Austin TX 

Bellefontaine OH 

Bowmansville NY 
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